EASTERN KANSAS LEAGUE - BVSW

Varsity Girls 1st Mile 2nd Mile 5K Time Varsity Boys 1st Mile 2nd Mile 5K Time
lzzy Ross 05:57.0 12:32.0 19:47.0 Tommy Caul 05:08.0 10:31.0 16:13.0
Lila Schwarz 06:24.0 13:03.0 20:36.0 Micah Paschke 05:08.0 10:31.0 16:13.0

Addison Willcott 06:38.0 13:53.0 22:30.0 Crew Buehler 05:08.0 10:31.0 16:17.0

Maryam El-Demerdash| 06:26.0 13:31.0 21:22.0 Canyon Buehler 05:16.0 10:48.0 16:46.0

Avery Brogan 06:35.0 13:34.0 21:23.0 Cooper Reeves 05:17.0 11:05.0 17:32.0

Alex Laurie 06:42.0 14:39.0 24:05.0 Drake Dombrosky 05:19.0 11:14.0 17:48.0

Stella Malinowski 06:54.0 14:19.0 22:30.0

Junior Varsity Girls 1st Mile 2nd Mile 5K Time |Junior Varsity Boys 1st Mile 2nd Mile 5K Time

Kiley Shamet 06:53.0 14:30.0 22:35.0 Cameron Paschke 05:38.0 11:38.0 18:09.0

Ava Horst 06:53.0 14:30.0 23:26.0 Liam Wreford 05:58.0 12:19.0 19:15.0

Addison Utting 07:23.0 15:41.0 24:28.0 Gabe Lewis 05:50.0 11:53.0 18:40.0

Tigist Quinn 07:28.0 15:58.0 26:00.0 Rohan Chalamalasetti| 05:50.0 12:06.0 18:53.0
Alex Roberts 05:57.0 - DNF

Lucca Franzoni 05:57.0 12:17.0 19:15.0

Max Clark 05:59.0 12:27.0 19:58.0

C-Team Girls 1st Mile 2nd Mile 5K Time C-Team Boys 1st Mile 2nd Mile 5K Time

Eugene Giam 06:59.0 14:29.0 22:37.0

Jackson Harmon 06:49.0 14:09.0 22:01.0

Noah Russell 06:59.0 14:44.0 23:13.0

William Ravanesi 08:30.0 18:09.0 30:01.0

Marco Carrillo 07:26.0 16:33.0 26:55.0

Charlie Collins 07:57.0 17:11.0 26:46.0

Leo Pernice 07:57.0 16:51.0 27:03.0

* Athlete needs to meet a requirement to race - (See Coach for details)




EASTERN KANSAS LEAGUE - BVSW

Name 1st mi

Izzy Ross 05:57
Lila Schwarz 06:24
Addison Willcott 06:38

Maryam El-Demerdash  06:26

Avery Brogan 06:35
Alex Laurie 06:42
Stella Malinowski 06:54

Junior Varsity Girls 1st Mile

Kiley Shamet 06:53
Ava Horst 06:53
Addison Utting 07:23
Tigist Quinn 07:28
00:00

2nd mi

06:35

06:39

07:15

07:05

06:59

07:57

07:25

2nd mi

07:37

07:37

08:18

08:30

00:00

3rd mi

06:33

06:49

07:47

07:05

07:03

08:31

07:23

3rd mi

07:18

08:04

07:56

09:04

00:00

1-to-2mi

Diff
00:38

00:15

00:37

00:39

00:24

01:15

00:31

1-to-2mi

Diff
00:44

00:44

00:55

01:02

00:00

* Athlete needs to meet a requirement to race - (See Coach for details)

Name
Tommy Caul
Micah Paschke
Crew Buehler
Canyon Buehler
Cooper Reeves

Drake Dombrosky

Junior Varsity Boys
Cameron Paschke
Liam Wreford
Gabe Lewis
Rohan Chalamalasetti
Alex Roberts
Lucca Franzoni
Max Clark
C-Team Boys
Eugene Giam
Jackson Harmon
Noah Russell
William Ravanesi
Marco Carrillo
Charlie Collins

Leo Pernice

1st mi

05:08

05:08

05:08

05:16

05:17

05:19

1st Mile

05:38

05:58

05:50

05:50

05:57

05:57

05:59

1st Mile

06:59

06:49

06:59

08:30

07:26

07:57

07:57

2nd mi

05:23

05:23

05:23

05:32

05:48

05:55

2nd mi

06:00

06:21

06:03

06:16

#VALUE!

06:20

06:28

2nd mi

07:30

07:20

07:45

09:39

09:07

09:14

08:54

3rd mi

05:09

05:09

05:12

05:23

05:49

05:56

3rd mi

05:53

06:16

06:07

06:07

#VALUE!

06:17

06:47

3rd mi

07:21

07:06

07:40

10:43

09:22

08:39

09:13

1-to-2mi
Diff

00:15

00:15

00:15

00:16

00:31

00:36

1-to-2mi
Diff

00:22

00:23

00:13

00:26

#VALUE!

00:23

00:29

1-to-2mi
Diff

00:31

00:31

00:46

01:09

01:41

01:17

00:57



