EASTERN KANSAS LEAGUE - BVSW												
Varsity	Girls	1st Mile	2nd Mile	5K Time	Varsity	Boys	1st Mile	2nd Mile	5K Time			
Izzy	Ross	05:57.0	12:32.0	19:47.0	Tommy	Caul	05:08.0	10:31.0	16:13.0			
Lila	Schwarz	06:24.0	13:03.0	20:36.0	Micah	Paschke	05:08.0	10:31.0	16:13.0			
Addison	Willcott	06:38.0	13:53.0	22:30.0	Crew	Buehler	05:08.0	10:31.0	16:17.0			
Maryam	El-Demerdash	06:26.0	13:31.0	21:22.0	Canyon	Buehler	05:16.0	10:48.0	16:46.0			
Avery	Brogan	06:35.0	13:34.0	21:23.0	Cooper	Reeves	05:17.0	11:05.0	17:32.0			
Alex	Laurie	06:42.0	14:39.0	24:05.0	Drake	Dombrosky	05:19.0	11:14.0	17:48.0			
Stella	Malinowski	06:54.0	14:19.0	22:30.0								
Junior Varsity	Girls	1st Mile	2nd Mile	5K Time	Junior Varsity	Boys	1st Mile	2nd Mile	5K Time			
Kiley	Shamet	06:53.0	14:30.0	22:35.0	Cameron	Paschke	05:38.0	11:38.0	18:09.0			
Ava	Horst	06:53.0	14:30.0	23:26.0	Liam	Wreford	05:58.0	12:19.0	19:15.0			
Addison	Utting	07:23.0	15:41.0	24:28.0	Gabe	Lewis	05:50.0	11:53.0	18:40.0			
Tigist	Quinn	07:28.0	15:58.0	26:00.0	Rohan	Chalamalasetti	05:50.0	12:06.0	18:53.0			
					Alex	Roberts	05:57.0	-	DNF			
					Lucca	Franzoni	05:57.0	12:17.0	19:15.0			
					Max	Clark	05:59.0	12:27.0	19:58.0			
C-Team	Girls	1st Mile	2nd Mile	5K Time	C-Team	Boys	1st Mile	2nd Mile	5K Time			
					Eugene	Giam	06:59.0	14:29.0	22:37.0			
					Jackson	Harmon	06:49.0	14:09.0	22:01.0			
					Noah	Russell	06:59.0	14:44.0	23:13.0			
					William	Ravanesi	08:30.0	18:09.0	30:01.0			
					Marco	Carrillo	07:26.0	16:33.0	26:55.0			
					Charlie	Collins	07:57.0	17:11.0	26:46.0			
					Leo	Pernice	07:57.0	16:51.0	27:03.0			

EASTERN KANSAS LEAGUE - BVSW

Name	1st mi	2nd mi	3rd mi	1-to-2mi Diff	Name	1st mi	2nd mi	3rd mi	1-to-2mi Diff
Izzy Ross	05:57	06:35	06:33	00:38	Tommy Caul	05:08	05:23	05:09	00:15
Lila Schwarz	06:24	06:39	06:49	00:15	Micah Paschke	05:08	05:23	05:09	00:15
Addison Willcott	06:38	07:15	07:47	00:37	Crew Buehler	05:08	05:23	05:12	00:15
Maryam El-Demerdash	06:26	07:05	07:05	00:39	Canyon Buehler	05:16	05:32	05:23	00:16
Avery Brogan	06:35	06:59	07:03	00:24	Cooper Reeves	05:17	05:48	05:49	00:31
Alex Laurie	06:42	07:57	08:31	01:15	Drake Dombrosky	05:19	05:55	05:56	00:36
Stella Malinowski	06:54	07:25	07:23	00:31					
Junior Varsity Girls	1st Mile	2nd mi	3rd mi	1-to-2mi Diff	Junior Varsity Boys	1st Mile	2nd mi	3rd mi	1-to-2mi Diff
Kiley Shamet	06:53	07:37	07:18	00:44	Cameron Paschke	05:38	06:00	05:53	00:22
Ava Horst	06:53	07:37	08:04	00:44	Liam Wreford	05:58	06:21	06:16	00:23
Addison Utting	07:23	08:18	07:56	00:55	Gabe Lewis	05:50	06:03	06:07	00:13
Tigist Quinn	07:28	08:30	09:04	01:02	Rohan Chalamalasetti	05:50	06:16	06:07	00:26
	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	Alex Roberts	05:57	#VALUE!	#VALUE!	#VALUE!
					Lucca Franzoni	05:57	06:20	06:17	00:23
					Max Clark	05:59	06:28	06:47	00:29
					C-Team Boys	1st Mile	2nd mi	3rd mi	1-to-2mi Diff
					Eugene Giam	06:59	07:30	07:21	00:31
					Jackson Harmon	06:49	07:20	07:06	00:31
					Noah Russell	06:59	07:45	07:40	00:46
					William Ravanesi	08:30	09:39	10:43	01:09
					Marco Carrillo	07:26	09:07	09:22	01:41
					Charlie Collins	07:57	09:14	08:39	01:17
					Leo Pernice	07:57	08:54	09:13	00:57

^{*} Athlete needs to meet a requirement to race - (See Coach for details)